
 2020-21 BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Committee Chairs and Vice Chairs

Astin Haggerty Brad Blalock Colby Davis
President 1st Vice President 2nd Vice President
Clear Springs High School Frisco Centennial High School The Colony High School
281-284-1368 469-633-5600 249-232-3392
ahaggert@ccisd.net blalockb@friscoisd.org daviscq@lisd.net
Jason Roemer Brooke Walthall Jason Culpepper
Past President Reg I, Sr Director Reg I, Jr Director
Fredericksburg High School Canyon Randall High School Bushland High School
830-456-4489 806-677-2333 806-570-6460
jasonr@fisd.org brooke.walthall@canyonisd.net jason.culpepper@bushlandisd.net
Sunni Strickland Mitzi Bell Jim Wood
Reg II, Sr Director Reg II, Jr Director Reg III, Sr Director
Forsan High School Sweetwater High School Maypearl High School
432-264-3662 512-988-1435 972-435-1020
sstrickland@forsan.esc18.net mitzi.bell@sweetwaterisd.net jwood@maypearlisd.org
Yolanda Beasley Kari Bensend
Reg III, Jr Director Reg IV, Sr Director Reg IV, Jr Director
Little Elm High School Frisco Centennial High School
972-947-9443 469-633-5662
ybeasley@leisd.ws bensendk@friscoisd.org
Reagan Smith Stacy Tucker Brandace Boren
Reg V, Sr Director Reg V, Jr Director Reg VI, Sr Director
Cypress Creek High School Barbers Hill High School Lake Travis High School
281-795-6544 281-576-2221 512-533-6104
reagan.smith@cfisd.net stucker@bhisd.net borenb@ltisdschools.org
Anthony Branch Patti Zenner Kelly McDaniel
Reg VI, Jr Director Reg VII, Sr Director Reg VII, Jr Director
Sealy High School Poth High School East Central High School
979-885-3516 830-484-3322 210-581-1173
abranch@sealyisd.com pzenner@pothisd.us kelly.mcdaniel@ecisd.net
Cully Doyle Dan Aldrich Susan Brewer 
Reg VIII, Sr Director Reg VIII, Jr Director Volleyball Committee Chair
Medina High School Fredericksburg High School Bellville High School
830-931-1318 830-997-7551 979-865-3681
cully.doyle@medinaisd.org daniela@fisd.org sbrewer@bellvillebrahmas.org
Rocky Ford Ray Baca Scott Mann 
Basketball Committee Chair Track Committee Chair Softball Committee Chair
West Texas High School Canyon High School Springtown High School
806-878-2456 806-346-5769 817-220-3040
rocky.ford@region16.net raymond.baca@canyonisd.net smann@springtownisd.net
Maureen Marek Committee Vice Chairs: 
Sub-Varsity Committee Chair Volleyball Claire Gay, Aledo High School
Bellville Junior High School Basketball Ross Barber, Tyler Legacy HS
979-865-5966 Track Lacy Schott, Medina Valley HS 
mmarek@bellvillebrahmas.org Softball

Sub-Varsity 
cgay@aledoisd.org
ross.barber@tylerisd.org
lacy.schott@mvisd.org
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